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POSTGRADUATE ALMANAC 
YEAR 2023 

 

MONTH PROGRAMME/ MEETING 2023 DAY REMARKS 

January 
 

KOM CPC 1/2023 – Internal Medicine 13th January  Friday Zoom meetings 

IIMP Class 1 20th – 27th January  YouTube recorded 
session 

BOE & KPGC No. 1/2023 26th January  Thursday Zoom meetings 

Chinese New Year 22-24 January  Sunday - Tuesday Public Holiday 

*Postgraduate Non-Clinical Examination 
(Sem 1, 2022/2023) 

24th January –  
16th February  

  

February KOM CPC 2/2023 – Anaesthesiology 24th February Friday Zoom meetings 

Good Clinical Practice Workshop No. 
1/2023 

14th - 16th February  Tuesday - Thursday Physical 

Thaipusam Day 5th February  Sunday Public Holiday 

IIMP Class 2 17th – 24th February   YouTube recorded 
session 

BOE & KPGC No. 2/2023 23rd February Thursday Zoom meetings 

Israk and Mikraj 18th February Saturday  

March KOM CPC 3/2023 - Surgery 10th March Friday Zoom meetings 

Taaruf Semester 2, 2022/2023 
(Non-Clinical) 

6th March 2023 Monday Public Holiday 

IIMP Class 3 17th – 24th March  YouTube recorded 
session 

BOE & KPGC 3/2023 23rd March  Thursday Zoom meetings 

April Nuzul Al-Quran 8th April  Saturday Public Holiday 

BOE & KPGC 4/2023 13th April  Thursday Zoom meetings 

IIMP Class 4 14th – 21st  April    

Hari Raya Puasa 22nd - 24th April  Saturday - Monday Public Holiday 

*Postgraduate Clinical Examination tbd   

May *Postgraduate Clinical Examination tbd   

IIMP Class 5-7 May  Self-reading and 
revision 

Labour Day 1st May Monday Public Holiday 

Wesak Day 4th May Thursday Public Holiday 

KOM CPC 4/2023 - Community 
Medicine 

12th May  Friday Zoom meetings 

BOE & KPGC 5/2023 23rd May  Tuesday Zoom meetings 

Takreem Al Khireejin 25th May  Thursday Physical 

Hari Hol Pahang 22nd May  Monday Public Holiday 

June Taaruf Semester 1, 2023/ 2024 (Clinical) 1st June  Thursday  

KOM CPC 5/2023 - O&G 16th June  Friday Zoom meetings 

Yang di-Pertuan Agong's Birthday 5th June  Monday Public Holiday 

Hari Raya Haji 29th - 30th June  Thursday - Friday Public Holiday 

BOE & KPGC 6/2023 22nd June  Thursday Zoom meetings 

July 
 

KOM CPC 6/2023 - ENT 14th July  Friday Zoom meetings 

Good Clinical Practice Workshop No. 
2/2023 

11th - 13th July  Tuesday - Thursday Physical 

IIMP Seminar  26-27th July   Zoom meetings 

BOE & KPGC 7/2023 27th July  Thursday Zoom meetings 

Birthday of the Sultan of Pahang 30-31st July  Sunday - Monday Public Holiday 

Awal Muharram 19th July  Wednesday Public Holiday 
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August KOM CPC 7/2023 - Family Medicine 18th August  Friday Zoom meetings 

BOE & KPGC 8/2023 24th August  Thursday Zoom meetings 

Malaysia's National Day 31st August  Thursday Public Holiday 

September KOM CPC 8/2023 - Psychiatry 8th September  Friday Zoom meetings 

Malaysia Day 16th September Saturday Public Holiday 

BOE & KPGC 9/2023 14th September  Thursday Zoom meetings 

Maulidur Rasul 28th September  Thursday Public Holiday 

October BOE & KPGC 10/2023 26th October  Thursday Zoom meetings 

Deepavali 12th -13th November  Sunday - Monday Public Holiday 

*Postgraduate Clinical Examination tbd   

November *Postgraduate Clinical Examination tbd   

BOE & KPGC 11/2023 23rd November  Thursday Zoom meetings 

December Taaruf Semester 2, 2023/ 2024 (Clinical) 1st December  Friday  

KOM CPC 9/2023 - Orthopaedics 8th December  Friday Zoom meetings 

BOE & KPGC 12/2023 14th December Thursday Zoom meetings 

Christmas Day 25th December  Sunday - Monday Public Holiday 

KOM CPC 10/2023 - Ophthalmology 29th December  Friday Zoom meetings 

 


